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Schol Id
10046
10049
10050
10053
10057
10070
10081
10088
10090
10094
10115
10116
10132
10140
10144
10155
10160
10161
10167
10174
10177
10178
10187
10193
10201
10202
10207
10219
10224
10234
10236
10237
10240
10247
10254
10257
10264
10278
10279
10304
10305
10317

MAHAPOLA SCHOLARSHIPS AWARD - 2018/2019

NIC
990461775V
990250022V
200000301521
991600469V
993056367V
990013217V
992113740V
980623238V
987712422V
991763473V
993241571V
199934410208
200001801060
200001503066
992953250V
199936411491
992083581V
200001801744
991711783V
991741135V
992740728V
991750517V
199928504146
990751749V
991253246V
199932012560
991500499V
982430518V
985983909V
997993837V
199900910800
992611650V
990852936V
200000303699
991675060V
990490082V
199935310053
992122609V
995120305V
199632703843
199933813042
990460620V

INCOMPLETED LIST

Name
RANASINGHE G.R.
LAKRUWAN G.D.R.A.
ABINESH T.

KAVISHKA M.K.D.
NIRAINENCHAN J.
WIJENAYAKE M.W.G.K.A.
GOPINATH S
SIRIWARDHANA G.C.L.
WIJENDRA W.A.S.N.
SIVAKANTHAN S.
RANASINGHE R.M.C.D.H.
WIJERATNE D.G.B.B.
DIRON A.G.
MADHUSANKA H.L.C.
KURUPPU K.D.S.D.
MADAWALAGAMA R.M.
YATHUSHANAN K.
PERERA W.A.L.P.D.
JAYAWARDANE L.H.T.V.
RAJAWASAM W.H.O.P.
SANDARU D.M.C.
FERNANDO M.P.S.
AHAMED M.L.1.
ALAWATHTHA A.K.S.H.
BANDARA W.R.W.M.A.N.
KANDEEBAN S.

SILVA G.B.N.M.
FERNANDO I.N.N.
EKANAYAKE E.M.S.K.
LAKSHIKA S.

DESHAN U.K.D.S.
KARUNANAYAKA'Y.S.
GOONERATNE K.B.
HETTIARACHCHI H.A.N.P.
RANASINGHE K.K.H.
PERIES P.P.D.S.
BANDARA M.M.V.S.S.
FERNANDO M.N.S.
DEVINDI M.A.T.
SUPUNSARA K.A.P.
VITHANAGE N.P.A.

ATHAPATHTHU A.M.S.R.B.

University
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT

Course Code
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

10320
10339
10347
10349
10350
10356
10362
10365
10378
10398
10408
10409
10415
10419
10427
10432
10436
10439
10440
10451
10452
10456
10460
10481
10515
10517
10535
10541
10543
10568
10591
10596
10598
10609
10623
10624
10627
10634
10636
10644
10650
10664
10673
10682
10683
10692
10696

981941527V
990401527V
991351086V
992720506V
980740684V
990910820V
990971773V
992183870V
991491457V
992740981V
991641173V
990960895V
992505435V
983162576V
199935712309
982971942V
199936312980
991010998V
981410823V
982892511V
199830301200
981071875V
991050868V
972391026V
991952802V
199932510085
982192986V
993004405V
992323426V
991551123V
199902210878
982410029V
982931215V
983381138V
987692375V
980410013V
987592419V
982440130V
199821003169
991121846V
983531598V
983451314V
972550272V
990652465V
996070220V
995390710V
996890279V

RUPASINGHE G.M.A.D.P.D.
DE MENDIS L.T.M.E.
LAKSMAN P.
UDAYANGA N.W.A.S.
BANDARA H.M.J.S.P.
MADUSANKHA H.S.
SHIRANTHA D.G.S.M.
ADIKARI A.M.A.D.
CHAMOD M.W.T.
SANDAKELUM R.D.
JAYASOORIYA K.A.S.S.
NAGULRAJT.

NISAKYA M.S.K.
PATHMASIRI G.G.1.S.
JAYALATH J.P.T.C.K.
SENARATH S.C.D.
PULLE D.M.P.
UDAYANGA H.A.K.P.
ABEGUNAWARDHANA U.K.K.P.
KARIYAWASAM K.D.K.T.D.
SASANKA I.B.M.
FERNANDO K.S.L.
THUSHYANTHAN S.
LOKULIYANAGE K.S.
THARUKA H.G.L.K.
DINUJAY.D.
RATHNAPRIYAR.H.D.L.
LUXMAN R.
BENJAMIN R.

PINSARA V.P.P.
MUFTHI A.L.M.
THANAM R.
RANATUNGA J.D.R.
VAJEEHARAN Y.
SIVANRAJ S.

KIRIDANAY.M.W.H.M.R.R.L.J.B.

MADUSHIKA H.M.1.
SENEVIRATHNE A.R.P.
GUNASEKARA M.V.G.S.D.
AMJATH A.S.M.

SOYSA H.D.
DINOJANT.
MADHUMAL G.G.D.
RANAWEERA S.A.D.C.S.
CHAMELI W.G.M.M.
KANNANGARA K.K.T.R.
RAJAPAKSHA R.D.C.D.

MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT

008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
008G
009G
009G
009G
010G
010G
010G
011G
011G
011G
011G
011G
011G
011G
011G
011G
023G
023G
023G
023G
024G
024G



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

10698
10720
10721
10736
10747
10769
10778
10800
10807
10814
10822
10824
10830
10836
10843
10851
10853
10855
10859
10869
10872
10873
10878
10888
10890
10896
10903
10904
10916
10919
10925
10926
10935
10937
10938
10944
10950
10967
10975
10979
10982
10993
10994

996660044V
978012299V
982892643V

199621702695

977670560V
971573171V
982462002V
992361662V

200052803022

970482245V
986600850V
990933316V
995711850V
985350701V
992611278V
982151600V
977920973V
953294494V
983612750V
997943139V
996473988V
997152026V
997900278V
996930998V

199904202192

990733139V
995363097V
997231767V
995901226V
992932805V
996115038V
976180755V
983541585V
977933471V
987513632V
996340376V
997802926V
997180224V

199819601080

991601724V
991570551V
995780259V
981991206V

NADEESHANI S.A.M.
VAISNAVY S.
MADHUSANKA R.K.
SIRAJ K.L.
PREMADASA M.G.N.N.
MADUSANKA M.K.
SHUKRY S.H.M.
KUMARA Y.M.B.C.S.

WICKRAMARATHNE A.G.C.K.

DAYARATHNE T.R.K.K.
HEWAGARUSINGHE S.H.
DIVANETH D.R.
SOORIYAKASHINI K.P
LAKSHANA B.N.
KANDAMBY T.D.
MALSHAN H.S.H.A.
NAMPIYARURAN A.
DAYARATHNA H.P.S.H.
SINTHUJAN V.

DILHARA H.M.S.
KUDAGODA 0O.G.
SHIHARA G.K.J.

PERERA B.B.K.
KARUNANANTHARASA K.
WEERAKOON W.AK.T.
AVISHKA N.G.R.
UDAYANGI A.L.L.
JAYAWARDHANE A.A.S.S.
PAVITHRA K.

PRABHATH D.K.G.D.R.
KAJANI S
SAMARANAYAKA H.S.A.J
KARUNATHILAKA K.K.P.N.
RANAWEERA V.H.A.H.
HANSIMALI S.A.D.H.
RANAWEERA R.A.U.A.
DANANSOORIYAD.A.U.C
GUNATHILAKA D.M.S.B.
MAHEJITH K.V.D.
JAYASOORIYA N.K.G.T.P.
PERERA M.K.P.L.
YODHAGAMA B.M.H.S.
FERNANDO C.L.

MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT

024G
026G
026G
026G
026G
026G
026G
030G
034G
056G
056G
056G
056G
057G
057G
057G
057G
057G
057G
091G
091G
091G
091G
091G
091G
091G
091G
091G
091G
091G
091G
097G
097G
097G
097G
109G
109G
109G
109G
109G
109G
109G
109G



	MRT

